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Response: 
 
Please tick or fill in the relevant boxes.  

1. Has your authority issued any Dangerous Wild Animal Act licences during the last 

10 years? 

(please click yes or no) 
 

Yes 

 

If yes, please state how many per year.  

Year Amount per year 

2008 No information held 

2009 No information held 

2010 No information held 

2011 No information held 

2012 No information held 

2013 No information held 

2014 1 

2015 1 

2016 0 

2017 1 

 

2. Has your authority renewed any Dangerous Wild Animal Act licences during the 

last 10 years? 

(please click yes or no) 
 

Yes 

 

If yes, please state how many per year.  

Year Amount per year 

2008 No information held 

2009 No information held 

2010 No information held 

2011 No information held 

2012 No information held 

2013 No information held 

2014 0 

2015 1 

2016 0 

2017 0 
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3. Has your authority refused any Dangerous Wild Animal Act licence applications 

during the last 10 years?  

(please click yes or no) 

 

No 

 

If yes, please state how many per year.  

Year Amount per year 

2008  

2009  

2010  

2011  

2012  

2013  

2014  

2015  

2016  

2017  

 

4. How much does your authority charge for a DWA licence? 

 

 £87 

5. Does the cost your authority charges for a Dangerous Wild Animal Act licence 

include inspection fees? 

(please click yes or no) 

 

Yes, vets fees are an additional cost. 
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6. Has your authority ever prosecuted any persons under the Dangerous Wild Animal 

Act in the last 10 years?  

(please click yes or no) 

 

No. 

 

If yes, please state how many per year.  

Year Amount per year 

2008  

2009  

2010  

2011  

2012  

2013  

2014  

2015  

2016  

2017  

 

7. How many Dangerous Wild Animal Act licences has your authority issued to 

commercial premises during the last 10 years? (To include pet shops, animal parks, 

circuses, zoos and other commercial premises) 

Year Amount per year 

2008 No information held 

2009 No information held 

2010 No information held 

2011 No information held 

2012 No information held 

2013 No information held 
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2014 1 

2015 0 

2016 0 

2017 0 

 

8. How many inspections were carried out in accordance to the issuing of a new 

Dangerous Wild Animal Act licence from your authority during the last 10 years? 

Year Amount per year 

2008 No information held 

2009 No information held 

2010 No information held 

2011 No information held 

2012 No information held 

2013 No information held 

2014 1 

2015 1 

2016 0 

2017 1 

 

9. How many inspections were carried out in accordance to the renewal of a Dangerous 

Wild Animal Act licence from your authority during the last 10 years? 

Year Amount per year 

2008 No information held 

2009 No information held 

2010 No information held 

2011 No information held 
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2012 No information held 

2013 No information held 

2014 0 

2015 0 

2016 0 

2017 0 

 

10. Please enter the details of each current Dangerous Wild Animal Act licence held within 

your authority.  

Species held on DWA licence Number of individuals of each 
species held. 

Dwarf Caimans (Paleosuchus 
Palpebirosus) 

2 

  

  

 

11. Please use this space for any other comments you wish to make about the Dangerous 

Wild Animal act.  

 

 

 

 


